RCN
www.vishay.com Vishay Electro-Films
Revision: 11-Nov-11 1 Document Number: 61013
For technical questions, contact: efi@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Wire Bondable Thin Film Filter Resistor Networks
Product may not be to scale

Pad Material 10 kÅ minimum aluminum
Backing 3 kÅ minimum gold
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: 100 % visualled, 25 , ± 20 %, 200 pF ± 20 %, ± 100 ppm/°C, aluminum pads, class H visual inspection
P/N: W RCN 200 250 A 201 M
INSPECTION/PACKAGING PRODUCT
FAMILY
SERIES RESISTANCE
VALUE
RESISTOR
TOLERANCE
CAPACITOR
VALUE
CAPACITANCE
TOLERANCE
W = 100 % visually inspected
parts in matrix trays per
MIL-STD-883
X = Sample, commercial
visually inspected parts loaded in
matrix trays (4 % AQL)
Use the first 3
significant digits of
the resistance
and multiplier
B = 0.01
A = 0.1
0 = 1
1 = 10
2 = 100
Use the first 3
significant digits
of the
capacitance and
multiplier
J = 5.0 %
K = 10 %
M = 20 %
N = 25 %
0.135
0.125